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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:36.24
B1:37.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:37.95   11.0
Jernstedt, Edith M SR Huggins, Maddy E SR
Halden, Jenny 5Y Muzito, Gloria A SR

25.67 27.30 21.8523.13
CFSU-FL2 1:40.67   4.0

Velden, Alice FR Riederer, Evy FR
Bishop, Mabry T JR Caamano, Kiara A JR

24.49 28.83 22.9824.37
BFSU-FL3 x1:40.88

Evans, Sarah E JR Mansson, Julia V JR
Marek, Amelia FR Steigerwald, Nika FR

26.03 28.02 22.5824.25
BTAMP-FL4 1:43.66   2.0

Vrijhof, Roma GS Soderlind, Alicia FR
Frece, Sophie I JR Gillan, Sierra P SR

26.31 28.68 23.4925.18
ATAMP-FL5 1:44.07

Meister, Sidni C SO Vogt, Stephanie SO
Routhier, Madelyn S JR Morin, Tilde JR

26.44 28.99 23.0625.58
DFSU-FL6 x1:45.98

Bird, Jenny M SR Moran, Rachel K SR
Ottavianelli, Arianna N SRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E SR

26.26 29.25 24.2226.25
CTAMP-FL7 x1:46.76

Louder, Lindsey A SO Ramsey, Katie J SO
Kaiser, Bailey SO Mahneke, Brooke FR

26.60 29.44 23.8926.83
DTAMP-FL8 x1:48.84

Tyler, Carlie T FR Kiley, Julia S FR
Mizell, Delaney L SO Highmore, Darcy SO

27.17 30.52 24.3326.82
 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1:23.71
B1:24.32

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:25.12   11.0
Herbet, Mason J 5Y Baravelli, Tommaso JR
Arkhangelskiy, Michel FRBork, Sam R JR

21.15 24.15 19.4220.40
BFSU-FL2 1:27.41   4.0

Wilson, Max G JR Egri-Martin, Marcos S JR
Butters, Eli B SR Keblys, Jokubas SR

22.34 24.33 19.4621.28
ATAMP-FL3 1:28.46   2.0

Knollman, Parker J SR Mindek, Jared P SR
Tistan, Tibor JR Brandon, Caleb E GS

22.73 24.80 19.8521.08
BTAMP-FL4 1:28.52

Beckstead-Holman, William JRPolasek, Richard GS
McLaughlin, Owen W JR Ponce De Leon, Rafael N GS

22.62 24.88 19.6421.38

CFSU-FL5 x1:28.83
Pavlidi, Arijus SR Listor, Daniel FR
Rich, Andrew SO Covington, Rian J SR

22.69 24.92 19.9821.24
CTAMP-FL6 x1:30.82

Lowery, Conner W GS Allison, Jared M FR
Dean, Kenan P SR Senese, Jimmy A SR

23.52 25.30 20.1021.90
DTAMP-FL7 x1:32.54

Adcock, Davis G JR Kriukow, Aleksander
Smith, Vince J SR Sims, Aidan R SR

23.85 26.07 20.3422.28
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRBrzozowski, Julia A1 10:01.88   9.0
26.43 29.24 30.0429.79
30.37 30.47 30.42 30.47
30.53 30.47 30.39 30.57
30.50 30.60 30.59 30.51
30.38 30.62 31.03 28.46

FSU-FL SRDyjak, Ella S2 10:05.33   4.0
28.13 30.02 30.2930.46
30.50 30.44 30.58 30.59
30.50 30.73 30.29 30.32
30.30 30.51 30.64 30.52
30.04 30.21 30.50 29.76

TAMP-FL SOHodgson, Laura3 10:08.93   3.0
27.90 29.61 30.5930.22
30.87 30.64 30.90 30.89
30.76 30.65 29.81 30.11
30.56 30.91 30.81 30.74
31.07 31.05 30.93 29.91

TAMP-FL JRWimberly, Morgan4 10:12.16   2.0
28.09 30.30 30.6330.51
30.48 30.48 30.74 30.67
30.77 30.73 30.77 30.53
31.14 31.21 31.08 31.20
31.13 31.03 30.73 29.94

FSU-FL SOGoodwin, Gabby5 10:21.20   1.0
27.60 29.50 30.0629.97
30.29 30.56 30.63 30.84
30.99 31.03 31.18 31.42
31.91 31.96 32.29 32.39
32.48 32.14 32.58 31.38

FSU-FL FRSampson, Ashley6 x10:27.38
27.94 30.09 30.9030.55
31.24 31.54 31.71 31.73
31.85 31.49 31.68 31.61
31.66 32.04 31.95 32.05
32.35 32.15 31.87 30.98

TAMP-FL JRPunnewaert, Brooke N7 10:33.22
28.05 30.26 30.9330.58
31.09 31.43 31.40 31.63
32.13 32.10 32.18 32.54
32.39 32.67 32.56 32.54
32.53 32.65 32.17 31.39

TAMP-FL FRWebb, Alyssa N8 x10:36.77
27.93 30.62 30.9630.83
31.11 31.33 31.35 31.76
32.20 32.32 32.59 32.89
32.93 32.73 32.69 32.92
32.54 32.67 32.40 32.00

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

TAMP-FL SOHamlin, Jacob1 8:53.99   9.0
23.73 26.35 27.3327.19
26.97 26.76 26.69 26.54
26.87 26.76 26.64 27.08
27.08 27.02 27.14 27.13
27.30 27.16 26.81 25.44

TAMP-FL FRDulieu, Diego2 9:16.14   4.0
25.56 27.57 27.5127.49
27.72 28.00 27.77 28.19
28.22 28.16 28.00 28.16
28.37 28.60 28.21 28.38
28.26 28.10 27.90 25.97

TAMP-FL JRFluck, Barnabas3 9:29.34   3.0
24.76 27.22 28.1927.86
28.19 28.12 28.47 28.59
29.00 28.95 28.90 28.91
29.01 29.13 29.27 29.50
29.12 29.14 29.04 27.97

FSU-FL 5YQuirie, David4 9:35.20   2.0
24.48 27.35 28.5228.25
28.75 28.94 29.23 29.42
29.48 29.28 29.08 29.14
29.53 29.24 29.90 29.03
29.33 29.18 29.45 27.62

FSU-FL SRRowell, Jack5 9:40.55   1.0
24.97 27.45 28.6328.32
29.02 29.37 29.19 29.32
29.65 29.54 29.97 29.22
29.48 29.56 29.80 29.46
29.67 29.77 29.46 28.70

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

A1:42.84
B1:47.12

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRHeideyer, Mika1 1:48.87   9.0
25.06 27.53 28.4327.85

FSU-FL FRPatrick, McKenna2 1:49.73   4.0
25.95 27.73 28.1827.87

FSU-FL SRHuggins, Maddy E3 1:49.85   3.0
25.93 27.64 28.1928.09

FSU-FL SORatiu, Maysa4 x1:49.87
25.98 27.78 28.1327.98

FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh5 x1:50.30
25.24 27.96 28.6928.41

FSU-FL SRArnold, Brooke E6 x1:50.89
25.88 27.95 28.4628.60

TAMP-FL SRGillan, Sierra P7 1:51.97   2.0
26.52 28.73 27.8728.85
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TAMP-FL FRTyler, Carlie T8 1:53.65   1.0
26.35 28.43 29.1829.69

TAMP-FL FRMahneke, Brooke9 1:53.82
26.14 28.13 30.0129.54

TAMP-FL GSHaight, Izzy D--- NS
 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

A1:31.74
B1:35.79

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL 5YYanchev, Yordan M1 1:34.83 B
21.56 23.62 25.1924.46

TAMP-FL GSPonce De Leon, Rafael N2 1:35.80   4.0
22.35 24.15 24.7924.51

FSU-FL JRKurtdere, Utku3 1:37.39   3.0
22.73 24.62 25.1724.87

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew4 1:40.19   2.0
22.38 25.46 26.2626.09

TAMP-FL GSBrandon, Caleb E5 1:41.02   1.0
22.85 25.39 26.4326.35

TAMP-FLParsons, Ben6 1:42.72
23.23 25.44 27.4326.62

TAMP-FL FRRow, Jaxson7 x1:43.82
23.35 26.05 27.2227.20

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

A50.88
B53.82

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRVelden, Alice1 52.95 B
25.47 27.48

FSU-FL SRJernstedt, Edith M2 54.13   4.0
26.14 27.99

FSU-FL 5YHalden, Jenny3 55.54   3.0
26.98 28.56

TAMP-FL GSVrijhof, Roma4 56.30   2.0
27.02 29.28

TAMP-FL SOLouder, Lindsey A5 56.50   1.0
27.18 29.32

FSU-FL SRBird, Jenny M6 x56.54
27.22 29.32

TAMP-FL SOMeister, Sidni C7 56.58
27.79 28.79

FSU-FL JREvans, Sarah E8 x56.91
27.64 29.27

FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle9 x56.97
27.03 29.94

FSU-FL SOHeldenbrand, Hailey10 x59.05
28.02 31.03

TAMP-FL JRFrece, Sophie I11 x59.43
28.74 30.69

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

A44.71
B47.47

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL 5YHerbet, Mason J1 46.58 B
22.53 24.05

FSU-FL FRArkhangelskiy, Michel2 46.69 B
22.70 23.99

FSU-FL SORich, Andrew3 47.79   3.0
22.94 24.85

FSU-FL SRPavlidi, Arijus4 x48.13
23.18 24.95

FSU-FL JRWilson, Max G5 x48.16
23.02 25.14

TAMP-FL JRBeckstead-Holman, Willia6 48.91   2.0
23.44 25.47

TAMP-FL SRKnollman, Parker J7 49.15   1.0
23.89 25.26

TAMP-FL JRAdcock, Davis G8 50.60
24.43 26.17

TAMP-FL GSLowery, Conner W9 x51.66
24.36 27.30

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

A58.02
B1:01.46

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRMansson, Julia V1 1:01.28 B
28.86 32.42

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy2 1:02.70   4.0
29.19 33.51

FSU-FL FRMarek, Amelia3 1:03.92   3.0
29.89 34.03

FSU-FL SRBoals, Sydney E4 x1:03.94
30.14 33.80

TAMP-FL FRSoderlind, Alicia5 1:04.18   2.0
30.24 33.94

FSU-FL SRMoran, Rachel K6 x1:04.34
30.60 33.74

TAMP-FL SORamsey, Katie J7 1:05.09   1.0
30.72 34.37

TAMP-FL SOVogt, Stephanie8 1:06.03
30.86 35.17

TAMP-FL FRKiley, Julia S9 x1:07.51
31.54 35.97

TAMP-FL FRDemarco, Marissa--- X1:05.30
30.65 34.65

TAMP-FL SOKaiser, Bailey--- X1:09.94
32.52 37.42

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

A51.10
B53.63

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRBaravelli, Tommaso1 53.48 B
25.05 28.43

FSU-FL FRListor, Daniel2 55.00   4.0
25.67 29.33

TAMP-FL GSPolasek, Richard3 55.04   3.0
26.01 29.03

TAMP-FL SRMindek, Jared P4 55.12   2.0
25.86 29.26

FSU-FL JREgri-Martin, Marcos S5 55.38   1.0
25.73 29.65

FSU-FL FROddo, Seneca6 x55.82
25.99 29.83

FSU-FL FRArnold, Lleyton7 x56.75
26.64 30.11

TAMP-FL FRAllison, Jared M8 56.79
26.25 30.54

TAMP-FLKriukow, Aleksander9 x57.75
26.85 30.90

TAMP-FL JRCollins, Tyler--- X57.92
26.99 30.93

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

A1:52.86
B1:59.23

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

TAMP-FL FRBokos, Burlingtyn B1 1:59.57   9.0
26.65 29.99 31.8531.08

FSU-FL JRFreeman, Sophie A2 2:01.24   4.0
26.40 30.15 33.0631.63

FSU-FL JRBishop, Mabry T3 2:01.27   3.0
26.80 30.79 32.4531.23

TAMP-FL JRDukat, Cameron4 2:08.61   2.0
29.36 32.26 33.9633.03

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

A1:40.16
B1:45.89

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRRobinson, Logan1 1:43.67 B
22.74 26.54 27.4826.91

FSU-FL FRChristensen, Mathias2 1:44.68 B
23.05 26.66 27.9327.04

FSU-FL SOCecchi, Nico3 1:48.39   3.0
23.77 26.79 29.9627.87

FSU-FL JRPusnik, Jaka4 x1:49.32
23.74 27.79 29.3628.43

TAMP-FL JRCastro, Benjamin5 1:52.02   2.0
24.56 28.37 30.2228.87

FSU-FL FRRennard, Charlie6 x1:53.77
24.33 28.44 31.0129.99

TAMP-FL FRPope, Oliver7 1:55.29   1.0
24.93 28.81 31.1030.45

TAMP-FL SRDean, Kenan P8 1:55.75
24.39 28.32 32.4030.64

TAMP-FL JRBeckstead-Holman, Marcus9 x1:56.92
24.98 28.76 32.8730.31
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#13  Women 50 Yard Free

A21.63
B22.67

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRMuzito, Gloria A1 22.74   9.0
FSU-FL FRMcDade, Maryn2 23.27   4.0
FSU-FL FRSteigerwald, Nika3 23.36   3.0
FSU-FL JRCaamano, Kiara A4 x23.63
FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh5 x23.72
TAMP-FL JRMorin, Tilde6 23.87   2.0
TAMP-FL SOMizell, Delaney L7 24.29   1.0
TAMP-FL JRRouthier, Madelyn S8 24.52
FSU-FL SOHeldenbrand, Hailey9 x24.61
TAMP-FL SOHighmore, Darcy10 x24.64
FSU-FL SRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena 11 x24.72

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

A18.82
B19.79

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

TAMP-FL JRTistan, Tibor1 20.03   9.0
FSU-FL JRBork, Sam R2 20.38   4.0
FSU-FL SRKeblys, Jokubas3 20.47   3.0
FSU-FL FROddo, Seneca4 20.65   2.0
FSU-FL SRCovington, Rian J5 x20.68
FSU-FL SRButters, Eli B6 x20.73
TAMP-FL SORzezwicki, Gabriel7 20.88   1.0
TAMP-FL SRSims, Aidan R8 20.91
TAMP-FL SRSenese, Jimmy A9 x21.14

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

A47.18
B49.36

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRMuzito, Gloria A1 49.39   9.0
23.85 25.54

FSU-FL FRMcDade, Maryn2 50.51   4.0
24.29 26.22

FSU-FL JRCaamano, Kiara A3 50.66   3.0
24.57 26.09

FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh*4 x50.81
24.48 26.33

FSU-FL JRHeideyer, Mika*4 x50.81
24.43 26.38

FSU-FL FRSteigerwald, Nika6 x50.99
24.51 26.48

FSU-FL SRArnold, Brooke E7 x51.25
24.90 26.35

TAMP-FL GSVrijhof, Roma8 51.96   2.0
24.98 26.98

TAMP-FL JRMorin, Tilde9 52.30   1.0
24.76 27.54

TAMP-FL FRSoderlind, Alicia10 52.56
25.16 27.40

TAMP-FL FRWebb, Alyssa N11 x53.89
25.87 28.02

FSU-FL SRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena 12 x54.81
26.50 28.31

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

A41.50
B43.46

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRRobinson, Logan1 44.15   9.0
21.19 22.96

FSU-FL 5YHerbet, Mason J2 44.21   4.0
21.14 23.07

TAMP-FL GSPonce De Leon, Rafael N3 44.24   3.0
21.38 22.86

FSU-FL SRButters, Eli B4 44.84   2.0
21.52 23.32

TAMP-FL JRTistan, Tibor5 45.40   1.0
21.16 24.24

TAMP-FL GSBrandon, Caleb E6 46.11
21.95 24.16

FSU-FL JRWilson, Max G7 x46.12
21.77 24.35

FSU-FL SRCovington, Rian J8 x46.58
22.07 24.51

TAMP-FL SORzezwicki, Gabriel9 x46.70
22.31 24.39

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

A1:50.50
B1:57.07

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

TAMP-FL SOLouder, Lindsey A1 1:59.68   9.0
28.26 30.65 30.0830.69

TAMP-FL FRTyler, Carlie T2 2:00.54   4.0
28.32 30.48 30.4331.31

FSU-FL JRFreeman, Sophie A3 2:00.59   3.0
28.32 30.55 30.6431.08

FSU-FL SOHinnerichs, Reese4 2:02.62   2.0
28.60 30.72 31.9031.40

TAMP-FL SRGillan, Sierra P5 2:04.38   1.0
29.27 31.88 31.5531.68

TAMP-FL SOMeister, Sidni C6 x2:04.89
29.76 31.97 31.3031.86

FSU-FL SOHeldenbrand, Hailey7 2:05.91
29.01 31.59 32.7632.55

FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle8 x2:06.88
28.34 31.39 34.2232.93

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

A1:39.13
B1:44.60

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRArkhangelskiy, Michel1 1:40.50 B
23.43 25.56 25.8125.70

FSU-FL SORich, Andrew2 1:45.83   4.0
24.49 26.98 27.2827.08

TAMP-FL SRKnollman, Parker J3 1:46.01   3.0
24.67 26.63 27.6327.08

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew4 1:46.33   2.0
24.61 26.40 27.7227.60

FSU-FL SRPavlidi, Arijus5 x1:47.26
25.25 26.97 27.8627.18

TAMP-FL JRBeckstead-Holman, Willia6 1:49.37   1.0
25.20 27.86 28.1328.18

TAMP-FL FRPope, Oliver7 1:50.78
25.75 27.93 28.4228.68

TAMP-FL JRAdcock, Davis G8 x1:51.29
25.92 28.16 28.5228.69

FSU-FL JRPusnik, Jaka9 x1:52.28
25.56 28.88 28.9128.93

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

A2:05.73
B2:13.89

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRMansson, Julia V1 2:14.38   9.0
31.06 34.71 33.7934.82

FSU-FL SRMoran, Rachel K2 2:17.80   4.0
31.24 34.60 36.5835.38

FSU-FL SRBoals, Sydney E3 2:19.03   3.0
31.87 35.40 36.0535.71

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy4 x2:19.85
31.05 35.47 36.9936.34

TAMP-FL JRDukat, Cameron5 2:19.98   2.0
32.29 35.61 36.1435.94

TAMP-FL SORamsey, Katie J6 2:21.71   1.0
32.42 35.74 36.6036.95

TAMP-FL FRDemarco, Marissa7 2:24.39
32.47 36.49 37.8137.62

TAMP-FL SOVogt, Stephanie8 x2:24.48
31.88 36.44 38.2237.94

TAMP-FL FRKiley, Julia S--- X2:24.92
32.91 36.84 37.8137.36

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

A1:51.09
B1:57.44

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL JRBaravelli, Tommaso1 1:56.03 B
26.24 29.66 30.4329.70

FSU-FL FRChristensen, Mathias2 1:58.08   4.0
26.81 29.67 30.9830.62

TAMP-FL SRMindek, Jared P3 2:00.16   3.0
27.07 29.94 32.0031.15

FSU-FL FRListor, Daniel4 2:00.38   2.0
27.53 30.57 31.4130.87

TAMP-FL GSPolasek, Richard5 2:01.30   1.0
27.67 30.89 31.7530.99

FSU-FL FRArnold, Lleyton6 x2:05.75
27.84 31.83 33.4732.61

TAMP-FL FRAllison, Jared M7 2:06.90
28.08 32.42 33.7932.61

FSU-FL JREgri-Martin, Marcos S8 x2:06.98
27.85 32.18 33.7233.23

TAMP-FL JRCollins, Tyler9 x2:09.54
28.88 32.48 34.4833.70
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TAMP-FLKriukow, Aleksander--- XNS
 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

A4:37.89
B4:47.20

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SORatiu, Maysa1 4:55.16   9.0
27.03 28.81 30.0529.28
30.20 30.03 30.25 30.49
30.80 28.22

TAMP-FL SOHodgson, Laura2 4:55.49   4.0
27.81 29.81 30.3630.30
30.60 29.47 29.87 29.45
29.17 28.65

FSU-FL JRBrzozowski, Julia A3 4:57.03   3.0
26.02 28.95 30.1629.63
30.57 30.54 30.97 30.84
30.01 29.34

TAMP-FL FRBokos, Burlingtyn B4 4:58.25   2.0
27.26 29.13 30.1429.66
29.95 30.36 30.41 30.57
30.24 30.53

FSU-FL FRPatrick, McKenna5 4:59.58   1.0
27.11 29.16 30.3529.98
30.70 30.91 30.51 30.60
30.42 29.84

FSU-FL SOGoodwin, Gabby6 x5:01.24
27.45 29.76 30.7630.33
30.96 30.34 30.79 30.80
30.47 29.58

FSU-FL SRHuggins, Maddy E7 x5:01.75
27.50 29.40 30.3830.02
30.76 30.81 30.82 30.63
31.02 30.41

TAMP-FL JRWimberly, Morgan8 5:04.48
28.39 30.07 30.5230.39
30.62 30.68 31.12 31.07
31.00 30.62

FSU-FL FRSampson, Ashley9 x5:08.47
27.91 30.50 31.1530.99
31.23 31.23 31.59 31.48
31.57 30.82

TAMP-FL JRPunnewaert, Brooke N10 x5:10.46
27.11 29.84 31.3030.79
31.68 31.67 31.99 32.45
32.32 31.31

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

A4:10.74
B4:21.99

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

TAMP-FL SOHamlin, Jacob1 4:20.96 B
23.94 26.23 26.7026.64
26.50 26.38 26.33 26.44
26.63 25.17

FSU-FL 5YYanchev, Yordan M2 4:21.59 B
23.79 25.80 26.6726.41
26.44 26.63 26.58 27.18
27.13 24.96

FSU-FL JRKurtdere, Utku3 4:32.95   3.0
24.65 26.92 27.4527.42
27.66 27.84 27.97 27.97
27.94 27.13

TAMP-FL FRDulieu, Diego4 4:37.44   2.0
25.31 27.85 27.9227.76
28.17 28.21 27.96 28.20
28.46 27.60

TAMP-FL JRFluck, Barnabas5 4:41.09   1.0
24.19 27.50 28.6628.29
29.10 29.20 28.78 28.69
28.69 27.99

FSU-FL SRRowell, Jack6 4:42.42
24.78 27.49 28.3527.95
28.55 28.50 28.98 29.49
29.35 28.98

FSU-FL 5YQuirie, David7 x4:44.63
23.66 26.10 27.9827.00
29.60 30.54 30.89 30.36
29.70 28.80

TAMP-FL FRRow, Jaxson8 x4:50.08
24.40 28.15 29.1228.47
29.54 29.64 30.29 30.61
30.59 29.27

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

A50.69
B53.63

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRJernstedt, Edith M1 52.19 B
24.39 27.80

FSU-FL 5YHalden, Jenny2 53.19 B
24.70 28.49

FSU-FL JRBishop, Mabry T3 54.61   3.0
25.31 29.30

FSU-FL JRFreeman, Sophie A4 x55.40
25.74 29.66

FSU-FL FRMarek, Amelia5 x55.44
25.48 29.96

FSU-FL JRHeideyer, Mika6 x56.04
26.36 29.68

FSU-FL FRVelden, Alice7 x56.19
25.66 30.53

FSU-FL SRBird, Jenny M8 x57.03
26.59 30.44

TAMP-FL JRFrece, Sophie I9 58.48   2.0
27.20 31.28

TAMP-FL FRMahneke, Brooke10 58.56   1.0
26.71 31.85

TAMP-FL JRRouthier, Madelyn S11 59.63
27.48 32.15

TAMP-FL SOKaiser, Bailey12 x1:00.54
28.21 32.33

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

A44.64
B47.08

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRRobinson, Logan1 47.66   9.0
22.37 25.29

TAMP-FL JRMcLaughlin, Owen W2 48.16   4.0
22.07 26.09

FSU-FL JRBork, Sam R3 48.53   3.0
22.51 26.02

FSU-FL SOCecchi, Nico4 48.75   2.0
22.51 26.24

TAMP-FL JRCastro, Benjamin5 49.55   1.0
22.78 26.77

FSU-FL SRButters, Eli B6 x49.76
23.04 26.72

TAMP-FL SRSmith, Vince J7 49.86
23.23 26.63

FSU-FL FRRennard, Charlie8 x51.17
23.39 27.78

TAMP-FL SRDean, Kenan P9 x51.57
22.95 28.62

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

A1:53.66
B1:59.56

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL SRHuggins, Maddy E1 2:02.28   9.0
26.26 33.73 29.7332.56

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy2 2:03.93   4.0
26.21 32.83 29.7435.15

TAMP-FL FRBokos, Burlingtyn B3 2:04.30   3.0
26.70 31.92 29.5536.13

FSU-FL SRBoals, Sydney E4 2:04.64   2.0
26.82 33.00 29.6735.15

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton5 x2:05.70
25.91 31.89 29.8638.04

FSU-FL SOHinnerichs, Reese6 x2:07.71
27.02 31.66 30.3438.69

TAMP-FL FRTyler, Carlie T7 2:07.99   1.0
27.91 32.14 31.3236.62

TAMP-FL SOMeister, Sidni C8 2:12.21
27.90 32.68 33.1838.45

TAMP-FL FRKiley, Julia S9 x2:12.53
29.49 34.96 30.5137.57

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

A1:41.03
B1:46.16

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

FSU-FL FRChristensen, Mathias1 1:46.74   9.0
22.61 26.98 26.0731.08

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew2 1:48.56   4.0
23.39 26.95 25.8732.35

TAMP-FL JRBeckstead-Holman, Willia3 1:48.79   3.0
23.73 27.44 26.2431.38
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Results - Session 1
(#30  Men 200 Yard IM)

FSU-FL JRKurtdere, Utku4 1:49.92   2.0
23.89 27.58 25.6432.81

FSU-FL 5YHerbet, Mason J5 x1:49.96
23.25 27.37 26.5332.81

TAMP-FL SRKnollman, Parker J6 1:52.45   1.0
23.00 26.78 27.5535.12

FSU-FL 5YWise, Calvin7 x1:53.93
23.67 28.44 28.1233.70

TAMP-FL FRPope, Oliver8 1:56.08
25.44 28.76 27.7934.09

TAMP-FL JRBeckstead-Holman, Marcus9 x2:00.35
24.50 30.35 28.9736.53

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

A1:28.43
B1:29.21

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:31.87   11.0
McDade, Maryn FR Steigerwald, Nika FR
Caamano, Kiara A JR Hardman, Mary Leigh FR

23.27 22.95 22.9222.73
BFSU-FL2 1:32.00   4.0

Halden, Jenny 5Y Jernstedt, Edith M SR
Arnold, Brooke E SR Muzito, Gloria A SR

23.39 22.47 22.3123.83
DFSU-FL3 x1:34.24

Marek, Amelia FR Ratiu, Maysa SO
Orlando, Peyton FR Bishop, Mabry T JR

23.71 23.80 23.9622.77
ATAMP-FL4 1:35.95   2.0

Mahneke, Brooke FR Gillan, Sierra P SR
Soderlind, Alicia FR Morin, Tilde JR

24.73 24.01 23.3023.91
BTAMP-FL5 1:36.70

Frece, Sophie I JR Vrijhof, Roma GS
Routhier, Madelyn S JR Webb, Alyssa N FR

24.59 24.06 24.3723.68
CFSU-FL6 x1:37.09

Iwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E SRFreeman, Sophie A JR
Velden, Alice FR Heideyer, Mika JR

25.36 23.52 24.2623.95
CTAMP-FL7 x1:38.73

Hodgson, Laura SO Mizell, Delaney L SO
Highmore, Darcy SO Dukat, Cameron JR

25.20 24.20 25.0624.27
DTAMP-FL8 x1:43.48

Kaiser, Bailey SO Demarco, Marissa FR
Wimberly, Morgan JR Punnewaert, Brooke N JR

25.64 26.87 25.2625.71

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

A1:16.80
B1:17.58

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:18.55   11.0
Bork, Sam R JR Arkhangelskiy, Michel FR
Pavlidi, Arijus SR Keblys, Jokubas SR

19.88 19.09 19.6119.97
BFSU-FL2 1:20.42   4.0

Oddo, Seneca FR Rich, Andrew SO
Wilson, Max G JR Yanchev, Yordan M 5Y

20.62 19.83 19.4120.56
ATAMP-FL3 1:20.71   2.0

Tistan, Tibor JR Brandon, Caleb E GS
Rzezwicki, Gabriel SO Ponce De Leon, Rafael N GS

19.91 20.22 19.3721.21
CFSU-FL4 x1:21.94

Quirie, David 5Y Egri-Martin, Marcos S JR
Robinson, Logan FR Cecchi, Nico SO

20.50 20.73 20.5120.20
BTAMP-FL5 1:22.66

McLaughlin, Owen W JR Senese, Jimmy A SR
Sims, Aidan R SR Dean, Kenan P SR

20.76 20.12 21.5920.19
CTAMP-FL6 x1:24.57

Smith, Vince J SR Hamlin, Jacob SO
Row, Jaxson FR Lowery, Conner W GS

22.41 20.09 20.7621.31
DTAMP-FL7 x1:26.03

Parsons, Ben Castro, Benjamin JR
Fluck, Barnabas JR Adcock, Davis G JR

21.66 21.70 21.4921.18
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 379
2. The University of Tampa 144

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 196
2. The University of Tampa 65

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Florida State University 183
2. The University of Tampa 79


